Education
Name
Ashfaq Younis
Tabasum Majeed
Asmat Jaan
Mehvish Mushtaq

Mohammad Akram Ganie

Hibbah Firdous
Toiba Yaseen

Feza Jan

Mehak Gulzar
Shahzada Bano
Nasrulla Musa
Mehvish

Nadiya Mushtaq
Mohmmad Abbass
Talib Mehraj

Inayat Ayoob

Azrah Jameel
Sahiba

Mohammad Saleem
Riyaz Ahmad Dar
Ravees Ahmad Bhat
Maryama Nazir
Sameer Ahmad Rather
Bisma Fayaz

Asif Rashid

Muneer Hussain
Rafakat Nazir
Waseem Raja

Bisma Farooq
Adrees Amin

Shazia Nazir

Arifa Hameed
Sheeraz Hussain Dar
Mubashir Ahmad Sheikh
Faizan Gulzar Bhat
Sayima

Nighat Nazir
Musheer Hussain Bhat
Faizan Bashir

Roll No

2021001
2021004
2021006
2021007
2021008
2021009
2021012
2021013
2021014
2021017
2021018
2021020
2021022
2021024
2021025
2021026
2021027
2021028
2021030
2021031
2021033
2021034
2021036
2021037
2021038
2021040
2021042
2021043
2021048
2021049
2021050
2021051
2021052
2021053
2021054
2021055
2021056
2021058
2021060



SOCIOLOGY
Ashfaq Younis
Lateef Ahmad
Tabasum Majeed
Fayzan Ali
Asmat Jaan
Mehvish Mushtaq
Hibbah Firdous
Mariya Gani
Ishafag Ahmad Phamda
Feza Jan
Sofiya Nisar
Zahid Nazir Tantray
Ahsan-ul-Haq Reshi
Tasleema Ali
Nisar Fatima
Mohmmad Abbass
Talib Mehraj
Inayat Ayoob
Azrah Jameel
Bilal Ahmad Drabo
Riyaz Ahmad Dar
Fehmeeda Ishaq
Maryama Nazir
Sameer Ahmad Rather
Bisma Fayaz
Asif Rashid
Rumaya Ali
Muneer Hussain
Rafakat Nazir
Waseem Raja
Neelofar Nazier
Rahil Nabi
Bisma Farooq
Shazia Nazir
Arifa Hameed
Mubashir Ahmad Sheikh
Faizan Gulzar Bhat
Bisma Hameed Wani
Musheer Hussain Bhat
Mohsin Yagoob Gadayari
Deeba Shabir Dar
Hilal Ahmad Dar
Asiya Akbar
Asiya Jan
Sahil Rashid
Owais Nazir

2021001
2021002
2021004
2021005
2021006
2021007
2021009
2021010
2021011
2021013
2021015
2021016
2021019
2021021
2021023
2021024
2021025
2021026
2021027
2021029
2021031
2021032
2021034
2021036
2021037
2021038
2021039
2021040
2021042
2021043
2021046
2021047
2021048
2021050
2021051
2021053
2021054
2021057
2021058
2021059
2021151
2021153
2021154
2021155
2021156
2021157

7006219234
7051532663
8899606265
6006724233
8899705006
9906727445
9622617031
9541594956
6006538133
6006813188
9797689749
8825085812
6005115782
9541719021
9149711781
9797552771
9697932679
9149492184
9541616776
8493985990
9906513822
9682174620
9149470190
6006461714
7006404658
6005477488
9103005692
8899177332
7006366259
9906729861
6006193153
7889332955
9797897364
7889337972
9797266142
6005403665
7006846853
9419595262
7006902183
6005506375
6005064139
7889734259
8899507441
6006935373
6005808886
9682670500



Faisal Rashid
Ruhi Yousuf
Sajid Bashir
Touseef Khaliq

2021158
2021159
2021161
2021162

7006781403
9797853733
7051532700
8491024823



POLITICAL SCIENCE

Lateef Ahmad Dar 2021002 7051532663
Irfan Ahmad Sofi 2021003 9797041172
Ishafag Ahmad Phamda 2021011 6006538133
Sofiya Nisar 2021015 9797689749
Tasleema Ali 2021021 9541719021
Nisar Fatima 2021023 9149711781
Fehmeeda Ishaq 2021032 9682174620
Bisma Hafiz 2021035 9682593685
Rumaya Ali 2021039 9103005692
Insha Yousuf 2021041 9149535073
Imran Hussain Parray 2021044 7006062179
Ayaz Ahmad 2021045 7051812106
Neelofar Nazier 2021046 6006193153
Rahil Nabi 2021047 7889332955
Biisma Hameed Wani 2021057 9419595262
Suheel Ahmad 2021152 979200785

Leyaqgat Yousuf 2021160 7051357446



HISTORY
Irfan Ahmad Sofi
Mohammad Akram Ganie
Mehak Gulzar
Zahid Nazir Tantray
Bilal Ahmad Drabo
Mohammad Saleem
Bisma Hafiz
Insha Yousuf
Imran Hussain Parray
Ayaz Ahmad
Adrees Amin
Faizan Bashir

2021003
2021008
2021014
2021016
2021029
2021030
2021035
2021041
2021044
2021045
2021049
2021060

9797041172
6005979110
9419347293
8825085812
8493985990
9797141581
9682593685
9149535073
7006062179
7051812106
7006356770
8899053713



URDU CORE
Toiba Yaseen
Shahzada Bano
Nasrulla Musa
Mehvish
Nadiya Mushtaq
Sahiba
Ravees Ahmad Bhat
Sheeraz Hussain Dar
Sayima
Nighat Nazir

2021012
2021017
2021018
2021020
2021022
2021028
2021033
2021052
2021055
2921056

6005325758
9469166924
8082358757
7780908232
9541554775
9797246074
9149767701
9682178051
9419576229
9797960605



ENGLISH LITERATURE

Fayzan Ali 2021005 6006724233
Mariya Gani 2021010 9541594956
Mohsin Yagoob Gadayari 2021059 6005506375



KASHMIRI CORE
Ahsan-ul-Haq Reshi 2021019 6005115782



URDU MIL
Ashfaq Younis
Lateef Ahmad Dar
Irfan Ahmad Sofi
Fayzan Ali
Asmat Jaan
Mehvish Mushtaq

Mohammad Akram Ganie

Hibbah Firdous
Mariya Gani

Ishafag Ahmad Phamda
Toiba Yaseen

Feza Jan

Mehak Gulzar
Sofiya Nisar

Zahid Nazir Tantray
Shahzada Bano
Nasrulla Musa
Mehvish

Tasleema Ali
Nadiya Mushtaq
Nisar Fatima
Mohmmad Abbass
Talib Mehraj

Inayat Ayoob
Sahiba

Bilal Ahmad Drabo
Mohammad Saleem
Riyaz Ahmad Dar
Fehmeeda Ishaq
Ravees Ahmad Bhat
Maryama Nazir
Bisma Hafiz

Sameer Ahmad Rather
Bisma Fayaz

Asif Rashid

Rumaya Ali

Muneer Hussain
Insha Yousuf
Rafakat Nazir
Waseem Raja
Imran Hussain Parray
Ayaz Ahmad
Neelofar Nazier
Rahil Nabi

Bisma Farooq
Adrees Amin

2021001
2021002
2021003
2021005
2021006
2021007
2021008
2021009
2021010
2021011
2021012
2021013
2021014
2021015
2021016
2021017
2021018
2021020
2021021
2021022
2021023
2021024
2021025
2021026
2021028
2021029
2021030
2021031
2021032
2021033
2021034
2021035
2021036
2021037
2021038
2021039
2021040
2021041
2021042
2021043
2021044
2021045
2021046
2021047
2021048
2021049

7006219234
7051532663
9797041172
6006724233
8899705006
9906727445
6005979110
9622617031
9541594956
6006538133
6005325758
6006813188
9419347293
9797689749
8825085812
9469166924
8082358757
7780908232
9541719021
9541554775
9149711781
9797552771
9697932679
9149492184
9797246074
8493985990
9797141581
9906513822
9682174620
9149767701
9149470190
9682593685
6006461714
7006404658
6005477488
9103005692
8899177332
9149535073
7006366259
9906729861
7006062179
7051812106
6006193153
7889332955
9797897364
7006356770



Shazia Nazir
Sheeraz Hussain

Mubashir Ahmad Sheikh

Faizan Gulzar Bhat
Sayima

Bisma Hameed Wani
Musheer Hussain Bhat

Mohsin Yagoob Gadayari

Faizan Bashir
Deeba Shabir Dar
Nighat Nazir

Hilal Ahmad Dar
Asiya Akbar

Asiya Jan

Sahil Rashid

Owais Nazir

Faisal Rashid

Ruhi Yousuf
Leyaqgat Yousuf
Sajid Bashir
Touseef Khaliq
Suheel Ahmad
Urooj Rashid

Tahir Mushtaq
Umar Farooq
Mohammad Rayees
Fayeed Mushtaq
Rais Ahmad Malik
Arsalan Firdous
Yasir Yagoob Khan
Talib Nazir

Dil Afroza Nazir
Zahid Shabir
Seerat Mushtaq
Danish Hussain Baba
Usman Saleem Bhat
Sagib Rasheed
Suhail Ahmad
Rukhsana Akther
Muslim Ajaz

Safia

Sagib Mukhtar
Amir Ahmad Ganie
Irfat Jan

Adnan Yousuf
Furgan Rashid
Zahid Nazir

2021050
2021052
2021053
2021054
2021055
2021057
2021058
2021059
2021060
2021151
2021152
2021153
2021154
2021155
2021156
2021157
2021158
2021159
2021160
2021161
2021162
2021163
2021201
2021202
2021203
2021204
2021205
2021206
2021207
2021208
2021209
2021210
2021211
2021212
2021213
2021216
2021217
2021218
2021219
2021220
2021221
2021222
2021223
2021224
2021225
2021226
2021227

7889337972
9055036341
6005403665
7006846853
9419576229
9419595262
7006902183
6005506375
8899053713
6005064139
8082876001
7889734259
8899507441
6006935373
6005808886
9682670500
7006781403
9797853733
7051357446
7051532700
8491024823
979200785

7006210714
7006742198
9682565852
9622945971
6005514597
9596803969
9541499901
6005888359
7006756195
6006716200
9541547313
9469923956
7006119725
6006817870
9906578384
9086903867
9622855498
6005435241
8899696300
6005495907
7780804445
7051477673
9149566845
6005325267
6006765651



Anees Fayaz

Dawood Ramzan

Fazil Shafi Bhat
Sheikh Saqib Altaf
Sheikh Aneek Altaf
Jaadil Farooq
Mohammad Sameer Bhat
Zeeshan Shakeel

Adil Nazir

Mohamad Aaqib Khan
Syed Abdul Basit

2021228
2021229
2021230
2021231
2021232
2021233
2021234
2021235
2021236
2021237
2021238

7780856843
9797084156
7780860175
7006320640
7889450787
7006837874
7780869596
6006843262
8825029562
7006684046
9051943443



KASHMIRI MIL
Tabasum Majeed
Ahsan-ul-Haq Reshi
Azrah Jameel
Arifa Hameed

2021004
2021019
2021027
2021051

8899606265
6005115782
9541616776
9797266142



GEOGRAPHY
Deeba Shabir Dar
Nighat Nazir
Hilal Ahmad Dar
Asiya Akbar
Asiya Jan
Sahil Rashid
Owais Nazir
Faisal Rashid
Ruhi Yousuf
Leyaqgat Yousuf
Sajid Bashir
Touseef Khaliq
Suheel Ahmad

2021151
2021152
2021153
2021154
2021155
2021156
2021157
2021158
2021159
2021160
2021161
2021162
2021163

6005064139
8082876001
7889734259
8899507441
6006935373
6005808886
9682670500
7006781403
9797853733
7051357446
7051532700
8491024823
979200785



COMMERCE
Urooj Rashid
Tahir Mushtaq
Umar Farooq
Mohammad Rayees
Fayeed Mushtaq
Rais Ahmad Malik
Arsalan Firdous
Yasir Yagoob Khan
Talib Nazir
Dil Afroza Nazir
Zahid Shabir
Seerat Mushtaq
Danish Hussain Baba
Azhar Hussain Rather
Tahir Amin
Usman Saleem Bhat
Sagib Rasheed
Suhail Ahmad
Rukhsana Akther
Muslim Ajaz
Safia
Sagib Mukhtar
Amir Ahmad Ganie
Irfat Jan
Adnan Yousuf
Furgan Rashid
Zahid Nazir
Anees Fayaz
Dawood Ramzan
Fazil Shafi Bhat
Sheikh Saqib Altaf
Sheikh Aneek Altaf
Jaadil Farooq
Mohammad Sameer Bhat
Zeeshan Shakeel
Adil Nazir
Mohamad Aaqib Khan
Syed Abdul Basit

2021201
2021202
2021203
2021204
2021205
2021206
2021207
2021208
2021209
2021210
2021211
2021212
2021213
2021214
2021215
2021216
2021217
2021218
2021219
2021220
2021221
2021222
2021223
2021224
2021225
2021226
2021227
2021228
2021229
2021230
2021231
2021232
2021233
2021234
2021235
2021236
2021237
2021238

7006210714
7006742198
9682565852
9622945971
6005514597
9596803969
9541499901
6005888359
7006756195
6006716200
9541547313
9469923956
7006119725
9682690035
6006351183
6006817870
9906578384
9086903867
9622855498
6005435241
8899696300
6005495907
7780804445
7051477673
9149566845
6005325267
6006765651
7780856843
9797084156
7780860175
7006320640
7889450787
7006837874
7780869596
6006843262
8825029562
7006684046
9051943443



HINDI MIL
Tahir Amin 2021215 6006351183
Azhar Hussain Rather 2021214 9682690035



BOYS

Lateef Ahmad Dar
Irfan Ahmad Sofi
Fayzan Ali
Mohammad Akram Ganie
Ishafag Ahmad Phamda
Zahid Nazir Tantray
Nasrulla Musa
Ahsan-ul-Haq Reshi
Mohmmad Abbass
Talib Mehraj

Inayat Ayoob

Bilal Ahmad Drabo
Mohammad Saleem
Riyaz Ahmad Dar
Ravees Ahmad Bhat
Sameer Ahmad Rather
Asif Rashid

Muneer Hussain
Waseem Raja

Imran Hussain Parray
Ayaz Ahmad

Rahil Nabi

Adrees Amin

Sheeraz Hussain
Mubashir Ahmad Sheikh
Faizan Gulzar Bhat
Faizan Bashir

Ishfaq Younis
Musheer Hussain Bhat
Mohsin Yaqoob Gadayari
Suheel Ahmad Dar
Hilal Ahmad Dar

Sahil Rashid

Owais Nazir

Faisal Rashid

Leyagat Yousuf

Sajid Bashir

Touseef Khaliq

Urooj Rashid

Tahir Mushtaq

Umar Farooq

Mohammad Rayees
Fayeed Mushtaq
Rais Ahmad Malik
Arsalan Firdous

GIRLS

Tabasum Majeed
Asmat Jaan
Mehvish Mushtaq
Hibbah Firdous
Toiba Yaseen
Feza Jan

Mehak Gulzar
Sofiya Nisar
Shahzada Bano
Mehvish
Tasleema Ali
Nadiya Mushtaq
Nisar Fatima
Azrah Jameel
Sahiba
Fehmeeda Ishaq
Bisma Hafiz
Bisma Fayaz
Neelofar Nazier
Bisma Farooq
Shazia Nazir
Arifa Hameed
Sayima
Maryama Nazir
Nighat Nazir
Bisma Hameed Wani
Deeba Shabir Bhat
Asiya Akbar
Asiya Jan

Ruhi Yousuf

Dil Afroza Nazir
Seerat Mushtaq
Rukhsana Akther
Safia

Irfat Jan

Rumaya Ali

Insha Yousuf
Rafakat Nazir
Mariya Gani

Total Girls: 39



Yasir Yagoob Khan
Talib Nazir

Zahid Shabir

Danish Hussain Baba
Azhar Hussain Rather
Tahir Amin

Usman Saleem Bhat
Saqib Rasheed

Suhail Ahmad
Muslim Ajaz

Sagib Mukhtar

Amir Ahmad Ganie
Adnan Yousuf
Furgan Rashid

Zahid Nazir

Anees Fayaz

Dawood Ramzan
Fazil Shafi Bhat
Sheikh Sagib Altaf
Sheikh Aneek Altaf
Jaadil Farooq
Mohammad Sameer Bhat
Zeeshan Shakeel

Adil Nazir

Mohamad Aagib Khan
Syed Abdul Basit

Total Boys: 71
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